



# Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 & 3200-D Parts

Traction Unit  
Seat & Tanks



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



# Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 & 3200-D Parts

Traction Unit  
Seat & Tanks



Item No	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
1	<b>RMXB200GY</b>	100-3187, 104-4620, 104-7620, 21-4880, 351-59, 351-76, 49-8130, 63-9410, 66-5400, 75-9190, 750105, 92-6280, MXB200GY	Milsco Seat XB200 - Grey	1	

*Tech Note: This seat will not accept seat belts:*

## Filters

10	<b>R93-2275</b>	93-2275	Screen - Filler	1	
11	<b>R68-6150</b>	58-9070, 68-6150	Breather	1	
12	<b>R75-1310</b>	13170210, 75-1310	Baldwin Hyd Oil Filter	1	
12	<b>RRF10623</b>	13170210, 75-1310	SilverGuard Oil Filter - Hyd	1	
13	<b>R93-2242</b>	93-2242	Oil Filter & Head Assy - Hyd	1	

## Hoses

50	<b>R56-2230</b>	56-2230	Hose-Fuel	1	
51	<b>R94-4539</b>	94-4539	Hydraulic Hose Assy	1	
52	<b>R93-2269</b>	93-2269	Hydraulic Hose Assy	1	
53	<b>R93-2270</b>	93-2270	Hydraulic Hose Assy	1	
54	<b>R99-1905</b>	93-2068, 94-8174, 99-1905	Hose-Inlet, Pump	1	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



# Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 & 3200-D Parts

*Traction Unit  
Seat & Tanks*



Item No	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
55	<b>R94-9607</b>	94-4517, 94-9607	Hose- Return	1	
56	<b>R94-4518</b>	94-4518	Tube Assy	1	
<b>Gauges and Controls</b>					
60	<b>R151541</b>	R&R ON, LY	Delta Seat Switch - Twist Mount 1 Pole Normally Open	1	
61	<b>R92-6282</b>	62-6282, 92-6282	Switch - Kill - Seat	1	
<b>Other Parts Available</b>					
71	<b>R117-9531</b>	117-9531, 93-2235	Tank - Hydraulic	1	
72	<b>R93-2128</b>	93-2128	Panel - Base - Seat	1	
73	<b>R114-4680</b>	114-4680, 93-2225	Tank Assy - Diesel	1	
74	<b>R94-1364-03</b>	94-1364, 94-1364-03	Plate Assy	1	
75	<b>R93-3102</b>	93-3102	Fuel Cap - Diesel - Green	1	
76	<b>R93-7160</b>	93-3103, 93-7160	Cap - Hyd Oil w/Tether	1	
77	<b>R93-2437</b>	93-2437	Plug - Serrated	1	
78	<b>R354-78</b>	354-78	Connector-Hose	1	
79	<b>R237-146</b>	237-146, 340-146	O-Ring	1	
80	<b>R340-2</b>	340-2, 60-1920	Hydraulic Fitting - Striaight	1	
81	<b>R237-22</b>	107-8844, 237-22, 237-78	O-Ring	1	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



# Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 & 3200-D Parts

*Traction Unit  
Seat & Tanks*



Item No	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
82	<b>R237-42</b>	237-42, 31-4160	O-Ring	1	
83	<b>R2412-34</b>	2412-34, 31-0120	Clamp - Hose .75-1.5	1	
84	<b>R353-988</b>	353-988	Plug - Hex	1	
85	<b>R237-79</b>	237-79	O-Ring	1	
86	<b>R2412-129</b>	2412-129, 94-3188, 94-3189, 94-3193, 94-3203, 94-3204	Clamp - Worm 9/16-1 1/4	2	
87	<b>R354-73</b>	354-73	Fitting-Straight	2	
88	<b>R237-81</b>	237-81, 237.81, 327-81	O-Ring	3	
89	<b>R240-11</b>	240-11	Bushing - Rubber - Flanged	3	
90	<b>R93-4637</b>	93-4637	Washer - Flat	3	
91	<b>R48-7770</b>	106-0276, 33115-020, 48-7770	Bolt - Hex HD M10 x 20	3	
92	<b>R2412-36</b>	2210-87, 2412-36, 31-9140, 93-5818, 99-0772	Clamp - Hose 1/2	4	
93	<b>R2412-108</b>	2412-108, 97406	Clamp - Worm - 1/4 - Stainless	1	
94	<b>R92-2379</b>	92-2379	Clamp - Hose	1	
95	<b>R2412-133</b>	01-651-0160, 2412-133	Clamp	2	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



# Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 & 3200-D Parts

*Traction Unit  
Seat & Tanks*



Item No	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
96	<b>R3296-12</b>	32127-20, 3296-12	Nut - 10-32 Nylon Lock	9	
97	<b>R3256-77</b>	3256-77	Washer-Flat	6	
98	<b>R3274-39</b>	3274-39	Screw - Button HD Soc Cap	9	
99	<b>R150224</b>	133-8896, 92-8990, 92-8990/92-8991, 92-8991	Adjusters - Seat (Set of 2)	1	
100	<b>R237-100</b>	237-100	Grommet - 7/8 x 1 1/4 x 7/16	1	
101	<b>R93-2422</b>	93-2422	Rod - Seat Pivot	1	
102	<b>R32121-73</b>	29-56-D, 32121-7, 32121-73, 95462	Pin - Roll	2	
103	<b>R150263</b>	68-5130	Wheel - Steering 14 in	1	
104	<b>R68-5140</b>	68-5140	Cap - 13 in Steering Wheel	1	
105	<b>R233-48</b>	233-24, 233-48, 30-3370	Knob	1	
106	<b>R93-2400-03</b>	93-2400, 93-2400-03	Lockup Handle Assy	1	
107	<b>R83-0760</b>	83-0760	Washer - Power Steering Arm	1	
108	<b>R83-0740</b>	83-0740	Spacer - Power Steering Arm	2	
109	<b>R83-0730</b>	83-0730	Bushing - Power Steering Arm	1	
110	<b>R93-2199</b>	93-2199	Bolt - Hex HD Special	1	
111	<b>R3274-80</b>	3274-80	Screw Hx HD	3	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



# Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 & 3200-D Parts

*Traction Unit  
Seat & Tanks*



Item No	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
112	<b>R325-4</b>	01-150-0280, 01-178-0806, 01-178-0808, 20-85-AD, 20-85-AGD, 325-1, 325-2, 325-4	Bolt - Hex HD 1/2-13 x 1	2	
113	<b>R3256-26</b>	01-166-0540, 01-166-0820, 17-2530, 24-13-BD, 30-8570, 3256-26, 356206, 48-9390	Washer - 1/2 in	2	
114	<b>R47-2890</b>	256-110, 47-2890	Bushing	2	
115	<b>R93-2115-01</b>	93-2115, 93-2115-01	Steering Arm Assy	1	
116	<b>R93-8068</b>	83-2050, 93-8068	Decal - Steering Lock-Unlock	1	
117	<b>R33113-016</b>	33113-016, 48-7620	Bolt - Hex Washer M6-1.0 x 12	1	
118	<b>R453023</b>	3256-1, 3256-22, 3256-72, 33094-00	Washer - Flat 1/4	4	
119	<b>R33114-016</b>	33114-016, 42-9230, 42-9270, 48-7680, 48-7690, 48-7700	Bolt - Hx HD 8mm x 1.25 x 15	2	
120	<b>R434024</b>	3274-12	Bolt - Soc HD Cap 5/16-18 x 3/4	4	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



# Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3200 & 3200-D Parts

*Traction Unit  
Seat & Tanks*



Item No	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
121	<b>R453009</b>	01-166-0400, 24-10-BD, 24-9-AD, 32-9650, 3256-2, 3256-23, 3256-3, 3256-67, 3290-217, 3556-3, 4-2390, 7-0152	Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE	4	
122	<b>R3296-29</b>	1-804256, 3290-357, 3296-29, 915662P	Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA	4	
123	<b>R400106</b>	321-3, 513315, 908002P	Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 5/8	2	
124	<b>R32144-14</b>	32104-32, 32104-49, 32144-14	Bolt - Hex Washer 5/16-18 x 5/8	4	
125	<b>R340-9</b>	340-9	Fitting - Straight Connector	1	
126	<b>R237-58</b>	237-58	O-Ring	1	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.